
8/28/2024 11:45:19 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 55-C MC-Village Grn MILL CREEK-AM

Route:55-C MC-Village Grn

Anchor Abbr:PCES Distance:10.19 mi.

REGULAR LOAD-15404 SILVER FIRS DR, EVT 98208

8:28 am START GATEWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL

CT STOP BEFORE CROSSWALK

8:37 am STOP 2611 SEATTLE HILL RD DRIVEWAY [NE]

EAST OF CENTER TURN LANE

8:38 am STOP SEATTLE HILL RD@SEATTLE HILL RD [N]

8:40 am STOP VILLAGE GREEN DR @ 23RD LN SE-SPRINGTREE [SW]

8:45 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 14th Ave SE [N]

8:46 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 12th Ave SE [N]

8:47 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 150TH ST SE [NW]

8:48 am STOP 153rd St SE @ 11th Dr SE [NE]

8:49 am STOP BOTHELL EVERETT HWY @ 144TH ST SE [SE]

REG BUS LOAD POINT

8:55 am STOP MILL CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

9:15 am DEST PENNY CREEK ES - 4117 132ND ST SE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 8/23/2024



8/28/2024 11:45:19 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 46-C MC-HW apt V/ Nancys/la Pe MILL CREEK-AM

Route:46-C MC-HW apt V/ Nancys/la Pe

Anchor Abbr:PCES Distance:11.07 mi.

8:08 am START GATEWAY MS REG BUS ZONE No Intersection

8:16 am STOP 14928 38th Dr SE- Nancy's Noahs Ark D/C [W]

8:29 am STOP 132ND ST SE @ 23RD LN SE [SW]

8:31 am STOP 25th Ave SE @ 133rd Pl SE [W]

8:35 am STOP 136TH ST SE @ 14TH DR SE [NW]

stop @ sidewalk before driveway to right

8:37 am STOP Building A @ ENTRANCE [NE]

crosswalk in front of clubhouse

8:39 am STOP HW APTS- APT V (M-V) [SW]

WEST SIDE OF TRILLIUM

8:43 am STOP TRILLIUM BLVD SE@ 142ND PL SE[W] [W]

REG BUS LOAD POINT

8:48 am STOP MILL CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

9:15 am DEST PENNY CREEK ES - 4117 132ND ST SE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 8/28/2024



8/28/2024 11:45:19 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 37-C MC-136th/25th MILL CREEK-AM

Route:37-C MC-136th/25th

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:13.16 mi.

8:42 am START HEATHERWOOD MS BUS ZONE No Intersection

8:48 am STOP 136TH ST SE @ 22nd Ave SE [S]

8:48 am STOP 136TH ST SE @ 23rd Ave SE [SW]

8:49 am STOP 136TH ST SE @ 26th AVE SE [SW]

8:51 am STOP 26th AVE SE @ 139TH ST SE [NW]

REG BUS LOAD POINT

8:55 am STOP MILL CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

9:30 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/21/2024



8/28/2024 11:45:19 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 66-C MC CW-Main YMCA/MC Kinder MILL CREEK-AM

Route:66-C MC CW-Main YMCA/MC Kinder

Anchor Abbr:PCES Distance:12.15 mi.

8:26 am START EISENHOWER - 10200 25TH AVE SE, EVT

ACROSS FROM SPORTS PARK

8:35 am STOP N CREEK DR@ N ENTRANCE TO RESERVE@TOWN CNT [NW]

8:37 am STOP N CREEK DR@S ENTRANCE TO RESERVE@ TOWN CNT [NW]

14516 N Creek Dr - ACROSS FROM POOL @ CRSWLK

8:38 am STOP N Creek Dr @ Entrance to Reserves [NW]

8:41 am STOP MAIN ST @ 148TH ST SE [NW]

Y PROGRAM STOP

8:55 am STOP CEDARWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

REG BUS LOAD POINT

9:01 am STOP MILL CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

9:15 am DEST PENNY CREEK ES - 4117 132ND ST SE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 8/27/2024



8/28/2024 11:45:19 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 12-C MC HC/DUMAS/HW APTS MILL CREEK-AM

Route:12-C MC HC/DUMAS/HW APTS

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:12.13 mi.

8:46 am START HWD MS REG LOAD POINT-1419 TRIILIUM BLVD SE

8:50 am STOP HW APTS- BETWEEN BUILDING A&K [E]

STOP AT PARK AFTER T/A

8:53 am STOP HW APTS- APT E (C-J) [E]

REG BUS LOAD POINT

9:03 am STOP MILL CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

9:35 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/28/2024



8/28/2024 11:45:19 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 43-C COUNTRY CLUB / E MC BLVD MILL CREEK-AM

Route:43-C COUNTRY CLUB / E MC BLVD

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:16.18 mi.

RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,BOTHELL

8:38 am START WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WEST SIDE OF ENTRANCE

8:47 am STOP VILLAGE GREEN DR@FAIRWAY FOUNTAINS CT SE [NE]

turn around the median

8:48 am STOP COUNTRY CLUB DR @ END BY CONDOS [E]

MILLRUN

8:51 am STOP 16000 VILLAGE GREEN DR [N]

ASPEN

8:54 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 154th St SE [SE]

JUNIPER

8:56 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 151ST PL SE [SE]

EVERGREEN

8:57 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 16TH AVE SE [S]

LAUREL

8:58 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 145TH PL SE [S]

REG BUS LOAD POINT

9:03 am STOP MILL CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

9:39 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/27/2024



8/28/2024 11:45:19 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 65-C MC CW Y/tril North MILL CREEK-AM

Route:65-C MC CW Y/tril North

Anchor Abbr:MCRG Distance:6.04 mi.

8:39 am START CEDARWOOD REG BUS LOOP No Intersection

ENTRANCE TO LAKEWOOD

8:47 am STOP 1805 VILLAGE GREEN [NE]

EAST SIDE OF TRILLIUM

8:49 am STOP TRILLIUM BLVD SE@142ND PL SE [E]

8:50 am STOP Trillium Blvd SE @ 13TH DR SE [NE]

8:51 am STOP BOTHELL EVERETT HWY @ 138TH ST SE [S]

REG BUS LOAD POINT

8:58 am DEST MILL CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route Last Updated: 8/23/2024


